

To:

dot oco signature ventication: ddp.us//.ht.2/Guo.l/8YF

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 - Nume:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

QuantumQuotient, LLC

(Must contain the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
13831 SW 59th St, STE 201A	13831 SW 59th St, STE 201A
Miami, FL 33183	Miami, FL 33183

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Gabriel G Amede	e	
	Name	
13831 SW 59th St	STE 201	
Florida street addres	s (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> a	cceptable)
Miami, FL 33183		
City	State	Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..



(CONTINUED)

2023 NU (21 - AM 6: 2

 $[\mathbf{x}_1] = [\mathbf{x}_1 + \mathbf{y}_2 + \mathbf{y}_3] + [\mathbf{y}_1] + [\mathbf{y}_2]$

Page: 4 of 4

-

2023-11-21 14:37:31 GMT

13053284774

dotloop signature verification: 40p 05/04 2-Gloc-UEV)

1

í

<u> Citle:</u>		Name and Address:	
	thorized Memher		
MGR" = Man MGR	lager	Desi C Rodriguez, 13831 SW 59th ST, STE 20)1A
	······	Miami, FL 33183	<u> </u>
AMBR		Gabriel G Amedee, 13831 SW 59th ST, STE 201A	
		Miami, FL 33183	
	<u></u>		<u> </u>
M. Differenting			
ctive date is li f filing.) he date insert	sted, the date must be ed in this block does n	date of filing: <u>January 1st. 2024</u> . (OPTION e specific and cannot be more than five business days prio not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this da sent of State's records.	r to or 90
ective dute is li f filing.) the date insert ment's effectiv E VI: Other pro-	sted, the date must be ed in this block does n e date on the Departm ovisions, if any.	e specific and cannot be more than five business days prio not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this da	r to or 90
ctive dute is li f filing.) the date insert ment's effectiv	sted, the date must be ed in this block does n e date on the Departm ovisions, if any.	e specific and cannot be more than five business days prio not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this da	r to or 90
ective dute is li f filing.) the date insert ment's effectiv E VI: Other pro-	sted, the date must be ed in this block does n e date on the Departm ovisions, if any. SIGNATURE: Signature of a This document is ex I am aware that any constitutes a third do	a member or an authorized representative of a member. recented in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida false information submitted in a document to the Departmen egree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	r to or 90 te will no
ctive dute is li f filing.) the date insert ment's effectiv	sted, the date must be ed in this block does n e date on the Departm ovisions, if any. SIGNATURE: Signature of a This document is ex I am aware that any	a member or an authorized representative of a member. Recented in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida false information submitted in a document to the Departmen esgree felony as provided for in s.\$17.155, F.S. riguez	r to or 90 te will no
ctive dute is li f filing.) the date insert ment's effectiv E VI: Other pro-	sted, the date must be ed in this block does n e date on the Departm ovisions, if any. SIGNATURE: Signature of a This document is ex I am aware that any constitutes a third do	a member or an authorized representative of a member. recented in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida false information submitted in a document to the Departmen egree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	te will no te will no Statutes.
ctive dute is li f filing.) the date insert hent's effectiv E VI: Other pro- REOUIRED S	sted. the date must be ed in this block does n e date on the Departm ovisions, if any. SIGNATURE: Signature of a This document is ex I am aware that any constitutes a third do	a member or an authorized representative of a member. taken to do a member of an authorized representative of a member. Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees:	te will no te will no Statutes.
ctive dute is li f filing.) the date insert hent's effectiv E VI: Other pro- REOUIRED S	sted. the date must be ed in this block does n e date on the Departm ovisions, if any. SIGNATURE: Signature of a This document is ex I am aware that any constitutes a third do Desi C Rodu	a member or an authorized representative of a member. taken to for a specific authorized representative of a member. taken to for a specific the section for the Department taken to taken taken to the Department taken to taken taken to the Department taken taken taken to taken	te will no te will no Statutes.
ctive dute is li f filing.) he date insert hent's effectiv CVI: Other pro REOUIRED S S125.00 Filin \$ 30.00 Cer	sted. the date must be ed in this block does n e date on the Departm ovisions, if any. SIGNATURE: Signature of a This document is ex I am aware that any constitutes a third do	a member or an authorized representative of a member. texture felony as provided for in s.S17.155, F.S. riguez Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees: Torganization and Designation of Registered Agent a)	te will no te will no Statutes.
ctive dute is li f filing.) the date insert nent's effectiv E VI: Other pro- REOUIRED S REOUIRED S \$125.00 Fillin \$ 30.00 Cer	sted. the date must be ed in this block does n e date on the Departm ovisions, if any. SIGNATURE: Signature of a This document is ex I am aware that any constitutes a third do Desi C Rodin ag Fee for Articles of tified Copy (Optional	a member or an authorized representative of a member. texture felony as provided for in s.S17.155, F.S. riguez Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees: Torganization and Designation of Registered Agent a)	r to or 90 te will no
setive date is li f filing.) the date insert nent's effectiv E VI: Other pro REOUIRED S REOUIRED S \$125.00 Fillin \$ 30.00 Cer	sted. the date must be ed in this block does n e date on the Departm ovisions, if any. SIGNATURE: Signature of a This document is ex I am aware that any constitutes a third do Desi C Rodin ag Fee for Articles of tified Copy (Optional	a member or an authorized representative of a member. texture felony as provided for in s.S17.155, F.S. riguez Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees: Torganization and Designation of Registered Agent a)	te will no te will no Statutes.
ctive dute is li f filing.) the date insert nent's effectiv E VI: Other pro- REOUIRED S REOUIRED S S125.00 Filin \$ 30.00 Cer	sted. the date must be ed in this block does n e date on the Departm ovisions, if any. SIGNATURE: Signature of a This document is ex I am aware that any constitutes a third do Desi C Rodin ag Fee for Articles of tified Copy (Optional	a member or an authorized representative of a member. texture felony as provided for in s.S17.155, F.S. riguez Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees: Torganization and Designation of Registered Agent a)	Statutes.
tive date is li filing.) ne date insert ent's effectiv VI: Other pro EEOUIRED S EOUIRED S \$125.00 Filin \$ 30.00 Cer	sted. the date must be ed in this block does n e date on the Departm ovisions, if any. SIGNATURE: Signature of a This document is ex I am aware that any constitutes a third do Desi C Rodin ag Fee for Articles of tified Copy (Optional	a member or an authorized representative of a member. texture felony as provided for in s.S17.155, F.S. riguez Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees: Torganization and Designation of Registered Agent a)	te will no te will no Statutes.